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      YEAR      : Oct-2016 / Sep-2017

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                  PERIOD TO USE:  January   THRU January

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1041              WATER FUND

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 102-WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1041              WATER FUND-FNB 2120

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      70,344.02

 

 1/03/17  1/03 B00840 Deposit 000000        W/F TO CAP IMP/TXDOT 180 EAST   JE# 000581                    15,951.00CR     54,393.02

 1/03/17  1/03 B00841 Deposit 000000        W/F TO CAP IMP TXDOT 183 SOUTH  JE# 000582                    10,000.00CR     44,393.02

 1/03/17  1/03 B00842 Deposit 000000        CAP IMP TO W/F REVERSE TRANSFE  JE# 000583                    10,000.00       54,393.02

 1/04/17  1/04 U00114 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          9,114.95       63,507.97

 1/04/17  1/04 A02043 CHK: 012658           ABILENE, CITY OF         0029                                    175.00CR     63,332.97

 1/04/17  1/04 U00115 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,514.97       65,847.94

 1/04/17  1/05 B00864 Deposit 000000        W/F TO CAP IMP PROJ/FOR A/P     JE# 000599                     6,400.00CR     59,447.94

 1/04/17  1/05 B00865 Deposit 000000        W/F TO A/P-WCTMWD BILL          JE# 000600                    20,986.93CR     38,461.01

 1/05/17  1/05 U00116 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,833.34       42,294.35

 1/05/17  1/05 U00117 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,561.57       45,855.92

 1/05/17  1/05 U00118 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             90.00       45,945.92

 1/06/17  1/06 U00120 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  3,007.92       48,953.84

 1/06/17  1/06 A02050 CHK: 012659           POSTMASTER               1388                                    215.00CR     48,738.84

 1/06/17  1/06 U00122 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             84.20       48,823.04

 1/06/17  1/10 U00141 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          6,231.48       55,054.52

 1/09/17  1/09 U00127 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             22.75       55,077.27

 1/09/17  1/09 C00042 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  1/09/2017                                     60.00       55,137.27

 1/09/17  1/09 U00135 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          8,415.30       63,552.57

 1/10/17  1/10 A02135 CHK: 012660           U. S. POST OFFICE        1886                                    177.78CR     63,374.79

 1/11/17  1/10 B00896 Deposit 000000        1-11-17 PAYROLL                 JE# 000614                    16,218.39CR     47,156.40

 1/11/17  1/11 U00144 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          7,574.97       54,731.37

 1/11/17  1/11 U00147 CHECK   012661        REFUND: PASILLAS, GABRIEL                                         67.78CR     54,663.59

 1/12/17  1/12 U00148 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                      168.85CR     54,494.74

 1/12/17  1/12 U00149 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            164.11       54,658.85

 1/12/17  1/12 B00915 Deposit 000000        P/F TO W/F INT INCOME DEC       JE# 000630                         2.15       54,661.00

 1/12/17  1/12 B00916 Deposit 000000        M/D TO W/F INT INCOME DEC       JE# 000631                        44.20       54,705.20

 1/12/17  1/12 U00150 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         14,106.69       68,811.89

 1/13/17  1/16 U00156 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          6,569.19       75,381.08

 1/13/17  1/19 B00932 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F 1-13-17              JE# 000642                    57,081.04CR     18,300.04

 1/13/17  2/23 U00265 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       60.00CR     18,240.04

 1/13/17  2/23 U00265 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             30.00       18,270.04

 1/16/17  1/16 U00154 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  3,511.77       21,781.81

 1/16/17  1/16 U00155 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,281.37       24,063.18

 1/17/17  1/17 A02446 CHK: 012662           U. S. POST OFFICE        1886                                    156.39CR     23,906.79

 1/17/17  1/17 U00158 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,724.10       29,630.89

 1/17/17  1/19 B00940 Deposit 000000        P/R TO W/F AFLAC INS 1-17-17    JE# 000650                       154.06       29,784.95

 1/18/17  1/18 C00049 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  1/18/2017                                      9.50       29,794.45
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      YEAR      : Oct-2016 / Sep-2017

      FUND      : 102-WATER FUND                                                    PERIOD TO USE:  January   THRU January

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

 1/18/17  1/18 U00161 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,065.11       33,859.56

 1/19/17  1/19 B00937 Deposit 000000        P/R TO W/F TML INS 1-13-17      JE# 000647                        16.50       33,876.06

 1/19/17  1/19 U00163 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,803.59       36,679.65

 1/20/17  1/20 U00164 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       28.12CR     36,651.53

 1/20/17  1/20 U00173 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       65.51CR     36,586.02

 1/20/17  1/20 U00175 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,238.08       40,824.10

 1/23/17  1/23 U00180 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,840.59       46,664.69

 1/23/17  1/23 U00184 CHECK   012665        REFUND: BLUE, RHONDA                                             100.00CR     46,564.69

 1/23/17  1/23 U00184 CHECK   012666        REFUND: WIMBERLEY, TOMMY                                         140.00CR     46,424.69

 1/23/17  1/23 U00184 CHECK   012667        REFUND: SPENCER, DAVID                                           140.00CR     46,284.69

 1/23/17  1/23 U00184 CHECK   012668        REFUND: ROBINSON, SANDI                                           73.17CR     46,211.52

 1/23/17  1/23 U00187 CHECK   012669        REFUND: GRIBBLE, DARON                                           140.00CR     46,071.52

 1/23/17  1/23 U00187 CHECK   012670        REFUND: HERNANDEZ, DANIELLA                                      140.00CR     45,931.52

 1/23/17  1/23 U00188 CHECK   012671        REFUND: MILLER, BALEY                                             35.00CR     45,896.52

 1/24/17  1/24 B00961 Deposit 000000        M/D TO W/F COVER REFUND CKS     JE# 000658                       768.17       46,664.69

 1/24/17  1/24 U00189 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             10.00       46,674.69

 1/24/17  1/24 C00053 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  1/24/2017                                      9.50       46,684.19

 1/24/17  1/24 U00190 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,610.40       49,294.59

 1/24/17  1/30 B00994 Deposit 000000        TRANSFER WWF TO W/FLOAN         JE# 000681                    10,400.00       59,694.59

 1/24/17  1/30 B01002 Deposit 000000        W/F TO CAP IMP PROJ TXDOT       JE# 000689                    10,310.00CR     49,384.59

 1/25/17  1/24 B00972 Deposit 000000        1-25-17 PR                      JE# 000667                    15,974.68CR     33,409.91

 1/25/17  1/25 U00192 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,584.03       35,993.94

 1/25/17  1/30 B00996 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F TRANSFER             JE# 000683                    17,244.71CR     18,749.23

 1/26/17  1/26 A02582 CHK: 012672           U. S. POST OFFICE        1886                                    151.07CR     18,598.16

 1/26/17  1/26 U00193 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,872.81       22,470.97

 1/27/17  1/27 A02587 CHK: 012673           BRANT THURMOND           2025                                    158.36CR     22,312.61

 1/27/17  1/27 U00194 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,028.79       26,341.40

 1/30/17  1/30 U00195 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                     47.27       26,388.67

 1/30/17  1/30 U00196 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,811.60       31,200.27

 1/30/17  2/02 B01019 Deposit 000000        REIMBURSED FOR RETRN LITE BULB  JE# 000700                       332.50       31,532.77

 1/31/17  1/31 U00198 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         13,960.00       45,492.77

 1/31/17  1/31 U00200 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,118.37       48,611.14

 1/31/17  2/06 B01035 Deposit 000000        INTEREST INCOME JAN 2017        JE# 000709                        10.64       48,621.78

 1/31/17  6/12 B01931 Deposit 000000        TO BAL JAN BANK STATEMENT       JE# 001300                     1,327.70CR     47,294.08

 1/31/17  6/12 B01932 Misc    021788        TO BAL JAN BANK STATEMENT       JE# 001301                     1,327.70       48,621.78

 1/31/17  6/12 B01933 Deposit 000000        TO BAL JAN BANK STATEMENT       JE# 001302                       995.20CR     47,626.58

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 70,344.02                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 151,964.24            174,681.68CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   222,308.26            174,681.68CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          47,626.58
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 70,344.02                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 151,964.24            174,681.68CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   222,308.26            174,681.68CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         47,626.58
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2016

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      January    THRU January

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1041            THRU 1041

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


